CLASS RK5 AND RK1 DUAL
ELEMENT TIME-DELAY FUSES
M-13
l True Dual - Element Spring -
Trigger Construction Allows
Sizing of 125% FLA for Motor
Backup Protection
l Superior Overload and

ECSR60-10PK,
$113, pkg of 10
ECSR100-5PK,
$117, pkg of 5
ECSR200,
$47, pkg of 1
ECNR70-5PK,
$61, pkg of 5
ECNR150,
$27, pkg of 1
M-14
Dimensions: in
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL PKG AMP  MODEL PKG AMP
NO. PRICE SIZE RATING NO. PRICE SIZE RATING
LENRK10-10PK $67 10 10 LESRK5-10PK $131 10 5
LENRK15-10PK 54 10 15 LESRK10-10PK 131 10 10
LENRK20-10PK 54 10 20 LESRK15-10PK 117 10 15
LENRK30-10PK 54 10 30 LESRK20-10PK 117 10 20
LENRK60-10PK 99 10 60 LESRK25-10PK 117 10 25
LENRK100-5PK 112 5 100 LESRK30-10PK 117 10 30
LESRK40-10PK 200 10 40
LESRK50-10PK 200 10 50
LESRK60-10PK 200 10 60
LESRK100-5PK 206 5 100
LESRK200 83 1 200
OVERALL MAX
MODEL NO./ LENGTH DIA.
AMPS A B
ECNR AND LENRK 250V

$200, pkg of 10
LESRK100-5PK,
$206, pkg of 5
LESRK200,
$83, pkg of 1
Dimensions: in, see dimensions chart below.
Ordering Examples: ECNR1-10PK, 1 amp
fuse, package of 10, $42.50.
LENRK10-10PK, 10 amp fuse, package of
10, $67
Ferrule design — 0 through 60 amperes Knife blade — 70 through 200 amperes
A B A
B
MODEL PKG AMP  MODEL PKG AMP
NO. PRICE SIZE RATING NO. PRICE SIZE RATING
ECNR1-10PK $42.50 10 1 ECSR3-10PK $75.00 10 3
ECNR2-10PK 40.50 10 2 ECSR4-10PK 75.00 10 4
ECNR3-10PK 39.00 10 3 ECSR5-10PK 75.00 10 5
ECNR5-10PK 37.00 10 5 ECSR6-10PK 75.00 10 6
ECNR8-10PK 39.00 10 8 ECSR6.25-10PK 79.00 10 6.25
ECNR10-10PK 37.00 10 10 ECSR7-10PK 79.00 10 7
ECNR15-10PK 30.00 10 15 ECSR8-10PK 75.00 10 8
ECNR20-10PK 30.00 10 20 ECSR10-10PK 75.00 10 10
ECNR25-10PK 30.00 10 25 ECSR12-10PK 75.00 10 12
ECNR30-10PK 30.00 10 30 ECSR15-10PK 66.00 10 15
ECNR35-10PK 55.00 10 35 ECSR17.5-10PK 66.00 10 17.5
ECNR40-10PK 55.00 10 40 ECSR20-10PK 66.00 10 20
ECNR45-10PK 55.00 10 45 ECSR25-10PK 66.00 10 25
ECNR50-10PK 55.00 10 50 ECSR30-10PK 66.00 10 30
ECNR60-10PK 55.00 10 60 ECSR35-10PK 113.00 10 35
ECNR70-5PK 61.00 5 70 ECSR40-10PK 113.00 10 40
ECNR80-5PK 61.00 5 80 ECSR45-10PK 113.00 10 45
ECNR90-5PK 64.00 5 90 ECSR50-10PK 113.00 10 50
ECNR100-5PK 61.00 5 100 ECSR60-10PK 113.00 10 60
ECNR150 27.00 1 150 ECSR70-5PK 234.00 5 70
ECNR200 27.00 1 200 ECSR80-5PK 117.00 5 80
ECSR90-5PK 117.00 5 90
ECSR100-5PK 100.00 5 100
ECSR125 47.00 1 125
ECSR150 47.00 1 150
ECSR200 47.00 1 200
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic